
 

 

  

No. of

claims
Amount

No. of

claims

Amount of claims

admitted

Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any 

class of creditors
7,81,565 47,14,82,45,312          5,68,347 26,37,71,22,897      -                  -                      20,77,11,22,415  1                 -         

Amount of

claims not

admitted

Amount

of claims

under

verification

Annexure – 1

Name of the corporate debtor: Pancard Clubs Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: September 09, 2022; List of creditors as on: October 10, 2022

List of unsecured financial creditors (belonging to any class of creditors)

Remarks, 

if any

Details

in

Annexure

Category of creditor

Summary of claims received Summary of claims admitted
Amount of

contingent

claims


